CII'QY|e Verification of Income & Employment

Report details

Employee

Employment

2023 YTD income

Report ID
Generated

Data as of

Full name
Date of birth
SSN

Phone
Email

Address

Employer name

Employer address

Status

Job title

Base pay

Pay frequency
Start date
Length of work
Last payout date

Gross pay
Base
Overtime
Comission
Bonus
Other
Reimbursements
Deductions
Taxes
Fees

Net pay

7DOKCSH3OF
Feb 2, 2023
Jan 23, 2023

Bob Jones
Oct 10, 1990
522-09-1191

(800) 900-0010
testl@argyle.com

759 Victoria Plaza, NY, New York, US, 10014

USPS

202 Westlake Ave N,
Seattle, WA, 98109,
us

Active
as of Jan 23, 2023

1635 Helpline Agent

S 3,328.64 twice per
month

Semimonthly
May 25, 2020
2 yrs. 8 mos.

Jan 22, 2023

USPS
$9,370.09
$6,657.28
$1,952.53

$760.28

$3.28
($133.15)
($1,830.75)

$7,409.47

Doordash

Not available

Active
as of Jan 23, 2023

Not available

Not available

Not available
Apr 23, 2020
2 yrs. 9 mos.

Jan 20, 2023

Doordash

$152.64

$152.64

Total
$9,52273
$ 6,657.28
$1,952.53

$760.28

$3.28
($133.15)
($1,830.75)

$7,562.1



CII'QY|e Verification of Income & Employment

2022 income

2021 income

Gross pay
Base
Overtime
Comission
Bonus
Other
Reimbursements
Deductions
Taxes
Fees

Net pay

Gross pay
Base
Overtime
Comission
Bonus
Other
Reimbursements
Deductions
Taxes
Fees

Net pay

USPS
$90,089.63
$83,216.00
$ 3,216.15
$1,568.77
$2,088.71
$32.86

($ 3,461.82)
($15,378.29)

$71,282.38

USPS
$90,089.63
$83,216.00
$4,421.33
$2,781.56
$2,182.65
$39.88

($ 2,829.36)
($15,111.97)

$74,700.09

Doordash

$2,887.95

$2,887.95

Doordash

$2,645.29

$2,645.29

Total
$92,977.58
$ 83,216.00

$ 3,216.15
$1,568.77
$2,088.71
$32.86

($ 3,461.82)
($ 15,378.29)

$74,170.33

Total

$ 95,246.83
$ 83,216.00
$4,421.33
$2,781.56
$2,182.65

$ 39.88

($ 2,829.36)
($ 15,11.97)

$77,345.38

Employee: Bob Jones



