Report details	Report ID	7D9KCSH3OF
	Generated	Feb 2, 2023
	Data as of	Jan 23, 2023

Employee	Full name	Bob Jones
	Date of birth	Oct 10, 1990
	SSN	522-09-1191
	Phone	(800) 900-0010

Email test1@argyle.com

Address 759 Victoria Plaza, NY, New York, US, 10014

Employment

Employer name	USPS	Doordash
Employer address	202 Westlake Ave N, Seattle, WA, 98109, US	Not available
Status	Active as of Jan 23, 2023	Active as of Jan 23, 2023
Job title	1635 Helpline Agent	Not available
Base pay	\$ 3,328.64 twice per month	Not available
Pay frequency	Semimonthly	Not available
Start date	May 25, 2020	Apr 23, 2020
Length of work	2 yrs. 8 mos.	2 yrs. 9 mos.
Last payout date	Jan 22, 2023	Jan 20, 2023

2023 YTD income

	USPS	Doordash	Total
Gross pay	\$ 9,370.09	\$ 152.64	\$ 9,522.73
Base	\$ 6,657.28	_	\$ 6,657.28
Overtime	\$ 1,952.53	_	\$ 1,952.53
Comission	\$ 760.28	_	\$ 760.28
Bonus	_	_	_
Other	_	_	_
Reimbursements	\$ 3.28	_	\$ 3.28
Deductions	(\$ 133.15)	_	(\$ 133.15)
Taxes	(\$ 1,830.75)	_	(\$ 1,830.75)
Fees	_	_	_
Net pay	\$ 7,409.47	\$ 152.64	\$ 7,562.11



2022 income

	USPS	Doordash	Total
Gross pay	\$ 90,089.63	\$ 2,887.95	\$ 92,977.58
Base	\$ 83,216.00	_	\$ 83,216.00
Overtime	\$ 3,216.15	_	\$ 3,216.15
Comission	\$ 1,568.77	_	\$ 1,568.77
Bonus	\$ 2,088.71	_	\$ 2,088.71
Other	_	_	_
Reimbursements	\$ 32.86	_	\$ 32.86
Deductions	(\$ 3,461.82)	_	(\$ 3,461.82)
Taxes	(\$ 15,378.29)	_	(\$ 15,378.29)
Fees	_	_	_
Net pay	\$ 71,282.38	\$ 2,887.95	\$ 74,170.33

2021 income

	USPS	Doordash	Total
Gross pay	\$ 90,089.63	\$ 2,645.29	\$ 95,246.83
Base	\$ 83,216.00	<u> </u>	\$ 83,216.00
Overtime	\$ 4,421.33	_	\$ 4,421.33
Comission	\$ 2,781.56	_	\$ 2,781.56
Bonus	\$ 2,182.65	_	\$ 2,182.65
Other	_	_	_
Reimbursements	\$ 39.88	_	\$ 39.88
Deductions	(\$ 2,829.36)	_	(\$ 2,829.36)
Taxes	(\$ 15,111.97)	_	(\$ 15,111.97)
Fees	_	_	_
Net pay	\$ 74,700.09	\$ 2,645.29	\$ 77,345.38